
B1 - B30

DON’T FORGET TO TAG 
US IN YOUR PHOTOS!

@VEGANSTREETFAIR
#VEGANSTREETFAIR

FREE ENTRY � FAMILY FRIENDLY 
DOG FRIENDLY � $5 BITES 
FREE ENTRY � FAMILY FRIENDLY 
DOG FRIENDLY � $5 BITES 
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ANDERSEN CORP
DAVE'S KILLER BREAD - 
MAIN STAGE SPONSOR
GUAYAKI
JONNYPOPS
KALEO MARKETING
RAYVENT
SERRANO GAMES
T-MOBILE
1/9 STUDIO
A'SMORE
AFRICAN FOOD KITCHEN
ALLISON'S GOODS
ANCIENT ZEN REMEDIES
BAMBOO SHEETS & 
WILLOWS
BANANE
BEYOND THE CHAIR
BLUSKYSOUL

S2

STAGE

S1

S4

S5

S7

S8

R5

R4

R1

R3

R2

S6

S3 B8

B4

B3 B7

B1

B10

B11

B12

B2 B13

B5

B9

B6

G6

G4

G3 G7

G12

G4

G9

G10

G8

G1

G2

G11

Y9

Y14

Y5

Y7

Y6

Y12

Y10

Y11

Y8

Y3

Y1

O14

O4

O3

O15

O7

O13

O8

O9 O1

O6

O10

O2

O12

O11O5

P11

P6

P7

P1

P13 P14

P12

P3

P5

P4

P8

P10

P9

CABBAGE HILL ANIMAL-FREE 
FERTILIZER CO.
CENA VEGAN
COCOBOY
DONT EAT THE HOMIES
DOTTY ROLLZ BISTRO
DOWN 2 FERMENT
DZOLIK VEGAN LEATHER
EL COMPA VEGANO
ELEMENT VEGAN CUISINE
ELI'S ELIXIRS
ERAMIA
ERB'S VEGAN KITCHEN
FARM FRESH TO YOU
FUNGI FOODS
HAPPICANES
HGG TANGHULU
HORROR VIBES COFFEE
ID-ECLAIR FRENCH 
PASTRIES BY ROMUALD GUIOT

INGKARAT APPAREL
INOMONI VEGAN DIM SUM
KETTLE CORN KING
KNOW THYSELF AS SOUL
LEAF OVER BEEF
LULU'S LEMONADE 
MATEO'S ICE CREAM AND 
FRUIT BARS
MAYA’S COOKIES
MEDIZEN CABINET
MIAU FOTO
MOMO SOULS
MS KIM’S KITCHEN & MORE
NALANSTUDIO
NEW YORK LIFE
NOHO CANDLE CO & STUDIO
OONO SUSHI BURRITO
ORCHARD HARVEST SOAP
PAINTED DOUGH

POCKET SQUARE CLOTHING
RAKKAN RAMEN
RAYLUCA CHOCOLATE
REFISNACKS
RHINESTONE MASTER 
CREATIONS
SCANDYLOUS DELIGHTS
SOUL FEELS GOOD
SWRLIES REAL FRUIT FROYO
THE CANNOLI BAR
THE DONUTTERY
THE DUMPLING SISTERS
THE GRATEFUL TACO CO.
THE JOURNEY OF COMPASSION
THE LEMONADE PHARMACY
THE PSYCHIC IS IN
THE VEGAN JOINT 
TROPICAL DRINKS
TWIST FOODS

UNFORGETTABLE LEMONADE
UNLIMEAT
UPTOP HEALTH AND BEAUTY
VEENA PAUL DESIGNS
VEGAN POWER CO
VTOPIAN ARTISAN CHEESES
VURGER GUYZ
WORD OF MOUTH

11223 Chandler Blvd. North Hollywood, CA 9160111223 Chandler Blvd. North Hollywood, CA 91601
Sat & Sun, April 5th & 6th | 11am -7pmSat & Sun, April 5th & 6th | 11am -7pm

FAST PASSES TO SKIP LINES, 
SWAG BAGS WORTH OVER $200 & 

PASSPORTS AVAILABLE AT 
VEGANSTREETFAIR.COM/LOSANGELES

FAST PASSES TO SKIP LINES, 
SWAG BAGS WORTH OVER $200 & 

PASSPORTS AVAILABLE AT 
VEGANSTREETFAIR.COM/LOSANGELES


